CALLAWAY COUNTY TAX STATEMENT

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT
SARAH GLADMAN, Collector

10 EAST 5TH ST.
FULTON, MO 65251

Ph 573-642-0747

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Parcel No. 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003

MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY
219 BARTLEY LN.
FULTON,, MO 65251-0000

Legal Description

Sec: 10  Block/Twp: 47  Lot/Rng:09
PT SEC 10
Book: Page:

Acres:

Ag Value
Res Value
Com Value

Total Assessed
Value

Non clearance of check payment will void receipt.

QUESTIONS REGARDING PAYMENT CONTACT COLLECTOR (573) 642-0747

For payments made after December 31, see chart below for current year. Call for total due on prior years.

RETURN BOTTOM PORTION.

KEEP TOP PORTION.

RECEIPT WILL BE RETURNED UPON PAYMENT

3.5000

45,370

45,370

Tax Code: F1
Tax Rate: 6.1842
Parcel No: 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003
ITEMIZATION OF TAX
Ambulance $1.45
CCSss $45.01
CC Gen Rev $151.67
City of Fulton $246.22
Daniel Boone Library $117.96
RD & BRG $117.42
Fulton Public #58 $2,112.43
State $13.61
TOTAL BASE TAX 2,805.77
INTEREST / PENALTY DUE 0.00
FEES 0.00
AMOUNT PAID 0.00
TOTAL DUE 2,805.77
Total Amount Due: 2,805.77
If you owe more than one year tax,
you must pay oldest tax first.
TAXES DUE ON OR BEFORE
DECEMBER 31

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT
Parcel No: 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003

Tax Rate: 6.1842

Owner/ MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY
Location: 219 BARTLEY LN

Sec: 10  Block/Twp: 47  Lot/Rng:09
PT SEC 10
Book: Page:

MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY
219 BARTLEY LN.
FULTON,, MO 65251-0000

Tax Code: F1

LATE PAYMENTS

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
Sept
October
November
December

2024 TAXES PAID 2025

3,119.46
3,180.62
3,252.96
3,314.12
3,375.29
3,436.45
3,497.62
3,558.78
3,619.96
3,619.96
3,619.96
3,619.96

Total Amount Due: 2,805.77

Make checks payable to:
SARAH GLADMAN, Collector

10 EAST 5TH ST.
FULTON, MO 65251



