CALLAWAY COUNTY TAX STATEMENT

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT

SARAH GLADMAN, Collector 10 EAST 5TH ST. FULTON, MO 65251

Tax Code: F1

Tax Rate: 6.1842

Ph 573-642-0747

Parcel No: 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION		ITEMIZATION OF TAX		
Parcel No. 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003 MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY 219 BARTLEY LN. FULTON,, MO 65251-0000			Ambulance CCSS CC Gen Rev City of Fulton Daniel Boone Library RD & BRG Fulton Public #58 State	\$1.45 \$45.01 \$151.67 \$246.22 \$117.96 \$117.42 \$2,112.43 \$13.61
Legal Description Sec: 10 Block/Twp: 47 Lot/Rng:09 PT SEC 10 Book: Page:	Acres: Ag Value Res Value Com Value Total Assessed Value	3.5000 0 45,370 0 45,370	TOTAL BASE TAX INTEREST / PENALTY DUE FEES AMOUNT PAID TOTAL DUE	2,805.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,805.77
Non clearance of check payment will void receipt.			Total Amount Due:	2,805.77
QUESTIONS REGARDING PAYMENT CONTACT COLLECTOR (573) 642-0747 For payments made after December 31, see chart below for current year. Call for total due on prior years.			If you owe more than one year tax, you must pay oldest tax first.	
RETURN BOTTOM PORTION. KEEP TOP PORTION. RECEIPT WILL BE RETURNED UPON PAYMENT			TAXES DUE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31	

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX STATEMENT Parcel No: 13-02.0-10.0-00-000-022.003

Tax Rate: 6.1842

Owner / MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY

Location: 219 BARTLEY LN

Sec: 10 Block/Twp: 47 Lot/Rng:09

PT SEC 10

Book: Page:

MATHENY, KEATEN & STAMER, EMILY

219 BARTLEY LN. FULTON,, MO 65251-0000 Tax Code: F1

LATE PAYMENTS			
2024 TAXES PAID 2025			
January	3,119.46		
February	3,180.62		
March	3.252.96		
April	3,314.12		
May	3,375.29		
June	3,436.45		
July	3,497.62		
August	3,558.78		
Sept	3,619.96		
October	3,619.96		
November	3,619.96		
December	3,619.96		

Total Amount Due: 2,805.77

Make checks payable to: SARAH GLADMAN, Collector 10 EAST 5TH ST. FULTON, MO 65251